
Representative's Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number

Tanner Perrine Lease Crutcher Lewis tanner.perrine@lewisbuilds.com 503-969-0202

Riley Allen Lease Crutcher Lewis riley.allen@lewisbuilds.com 503-209-1331

Dave Jones Pence Construction davej@pence.net 503-746-3814

Zack Tillotson FM Sheet Metal ztillotson@fmsheetmetal.com 541-968-2625

Chris Smith FM Sheet Metal csmith@fmsheetmetal.com 541-912-9161

Brian Batesky GBC Construction brian@gbcconstruct.com 541-231-3368

Tom Jordan Ausland Group tjordan@auslandgroup.com 541-228-5797

Jeff Emmette John Hyland Construction jeffemmette@jhconst.com 541-840-8508

Shawn Hyland John Hyland Construction shawnhyland@jhconst.com 541-726-8087

Mark Brabham John Hyland Construction Markb@jhconst.com 541-501-8633

Brian Erickson Chambers Construction berickson@chambers-gc.com 541-687-9445

Chuck Conditt Essex General Construction chuck.conditt@essexgc.com 503-421-7648

Nick Pritchard Andersen Construction npritchard@andersen-const.com 541-285-2764

Geoff Decker Hoffman Construction Co. geoff-decker@hoffmancorp.com 971-282-2869
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